UNOFFICéars COP:Y:

Modification Agreement &Z&55gz:,
3 8 "" 3 I u 3 Loan Nu.13562-5,0

WHEREAS FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CRICAGO, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST

toaned AGREEMENT DATED CCTOBER 6, 1983 AND KNOWN AS TRUST No. 59363 and AMERICAN
NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT
DATED OCTOBER 7, 1983 AND KNOWN AS TRUST No. 59364

the sum ol 7% HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100ths
(% 625,000.00 ), ascvidenced b ote sl morl nd didivered EMBER 17, 1987 \
%?Lbo & o ﬁ?ﬁnrw#ﬂ é tﬁ ;

which ortguge is duly recorded Ain pubte N fetion wln,n- u. mor gaged property is locuted, which
note and morlgage ure hereby incorporated herein as a port of this insteunent, amd

Deolburs

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said prenises, hus found it necessary and does hereby request o modificntion of the
ierms of said loan ¥FREXMARRRRX KARX» Lo extend the maturify date of Mortgage Document Nos.

87-528-732 and LR 3654681 from October 1, 1989, to April 1. 1991, and agree to extend
the limited guaranties of Phillip C. Goldstick and Frank L. Gentile, and

WHEREAS, FIRS? SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND is willin upon receipt
of the aforemeri¢ioned guaranties, and the payment of 1-1/2% NINE THOUS ND THREE HUNDRED
SEVENTY FIVE AMo 20/100ths DOLLARS ($9,375.00), and all costs of recording registering
Loan Modification Agreement and Chicago Title and Trust Company date down endorsement
{approximately $300.007, to amend the mortgage maturity date to APRIL 1, 1991.

ZONTINUED ON THE REVERSE SIDE HERECE:
AND WHEREAS, the partics dueire o_restate the modified terms of snid loan so that there shall be no misunderstunding of

the matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of thedate of this Agreement, the unpaid badance of said indebledacss is

SIX BUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND AID NO/10Oths Dollars (§ 625,000.00 3,

L

LY

all of which the undersigned promises Iuguy wnl‘!_lh:n.a hé_inllol%%éé% foghflisté‘ﬁ er nmlgﬂl_: until paid; ad that the
monchs a u - or e .Las monng

interest only as billed morthly xxﬁmgﬁ;XXXXXXXKXXXXXﬁ

_“4:"n
=3

v
hoats

same shall be payable

3kj£§

¢

"

oK beginning on the  1st oy of NOVEMBER, 19 89 |, Lo be applied {BH to interest,
WITH A FINAL PAYMENT OF PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST DUE ON APRIL 1, 1991,

andxbataiex A pximxpri plus 4 sum estimaled o be sufficient 1o disch: rit “luxes und insurance. ubbgnnons {which eatimated
sum may be adjusted as necessury) und that in all other respects said'nror g,.wL contract shall remain in full forue and effect.

Signed, sealed and delivered this — 25th duy of OCTOBER: 12 89.
FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OoF AMERICAN NATTOWAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
SOUTH HOLLAND CRICAGO, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NOS. 59363

AND 59364, and NGI PERSONALLY
By P7“722¢22¢¢5///>¢4i/ 2o ! 4 (SEAL)

Exec. Vice Presjdent’Authorized Signaturc

R N Lo . 4
ATTEST: el m/ S : By: // /) d'm ’9-//711 (SUEAL)

hssistant - Secrtary - ATTEST-
*Noile: Strike out wurds “I'or th:. [’ol!nmnf, reasons:™ if not applicable. C:Q e

s rae T
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO A.ND MADE A PART oo tarms ond conditiony contelnod oo 113 Instrument 1o the confrvfy

noteth:ionding this lnstrumam 15 zu, fec, 1o the riodsions ot the Trus

HEREQF: CONSENT TO LOAN MOD"—‘]CA'] lON\u L bcwpﬁmr.v Rider sftachod hetcto wnd, mada ) mn hersol,

limiced
The undemgned endnrscr or cndorsn*rs,f‘gunranlor or guarantors, or nther aecondnry <llxhgur ar obligors, mtIudmg an rmgmni

unreleased hofrower or barowers, e reby consent to the l'org,gumb toun mudl['t.ar.mn(

= ”;Z“f*"""_ . (SEAL)

: Frank L. GenE11e

(NOTL The above loan :nodll“cnllon urrrcc.meut. wllul mgm,d would be g g,uo:l only as against the present obliger or obligers.
IF it is desired-to Nold ‘aii uxdorscr, gnm-untor, or at!wr 8t condary pnrty, mt.ludmg an original unreleased borrower, the above
consent, should lw ext,cuted‘) Rk '
RIS O SIS S W P
THIS [NSTR UMENT-WAS PREPAHED"BY
Gloria M. Rasmussen
FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND
475 Bast 162nd Street
South Holland., IL 60473 ; (OVER)

44049.5
40LMA--LOaNn Modilication Agreamant

1 P
N ARV

SAF Systems and Forms
(American Savings & Accounting Supply, Inc,)




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

ION puw ‘H9eeg “ON ISnul S¥ NMGN)I
aNY €961 ‘L WIHOIO0 QEIVG INIWITHOV
ISONL 2N ‘83LSMEl SY . ‘COVDIHD, JO.,

ANVAROD 1.Sndl ONY HNVH 'IVNOIJ}VN NVDIEEMV

'(ms}

| ("m%;)" A
AU??.",_/—FW . 7 SR
—— A - _Aaezeaseg - ue:q-;sw
SpSaLIy I p&'/ T ISTITV
e L W |
) ‘a? ! :Agl ) ) ) e R
ATTYNOSYEd
- JON pue “£9£65 ‘ON ISMYI SV NMONX .
. GNY €861 ‘9 H3E0IO0 UZIVO INIWITUOV * -
ISOYY JEaNnN ‘3ILSNYUL SY YODVOIHD 40 / anNv1I0H HLHOs, 30
- FYIKOD ISOUL - ONY. AMYE . TYNOILYN NYDIURWY ‘ NOIJ'.\:‘IDOSSV NYO ONY SEJNIJ\VS n'faS’HI.i o
l-_‘\‘.'! B - .
:..,“ .
t’; ‘6867 ‘I89G0700 IO Aep YIAGZ FTYI PBISATISA puv porees ‘paubis
(LY
h% “NOTIVOISTIAOW LOOHLIM
.fb NV IOH3Jd ANV FDWE0d 704 NI NIVWEY 'TIVHS T89PSOE ¥ ONV ZEL-825-.L8 "SON "00G

EOVOINOW HHI JO SNOISIAOHJ ¥FHIO TV IVHI SRITYYd THI X9 a3V CIN'H GCI.\'LSHEGND SI LI

~TI66T..'T TIddy, ©3 IEQ?SQE 8‘] DUE‘ ZEL—QZS"LB i

*goN - *Doa aﬁeﬁ:uow B3 3o ea¥p Kyfinaew sul pueIxe TTTM ONVIIOH. HIAOS JOINOIIV-:
~IDOSSY NVOT ANV SONTAVS ISHIJ Jey3 pedabe &7 3T FUOTIRISDTSUOD BTUENTWA puw E°°5

aeylo pue setiaed eyl Jo quBWESaER TenINW SUN IO UCTIRISDISUOD UL  *FROFEEIHL I ‘MON ' -




UNOFFICIAL COPY>

STATE OF ILLINOIS

8S.

———rm——

COUNTY OF__CO0K

1, THE UNDERSICNED

. @ notary publie

in and for seid Caunty, in the Stute uforesnid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thal HOWARD ANKER
. Vice
pessonally known 1o me to be ihe_ Executive / pregidem of ihe_FIRSY SAVINGS AND LOAN 4SSOCTATION

OF SOUTH HOLLAND

., a corporsion, ant MARTHA BLAAUW . personnlly

known 1o me to ve-the_ASsSistant Scerctary of said corporation, and personalty known 1o me to be the

same persons whost pmes are subscribed to the foregaing instrument, appeared before e this diy in person
Vige
and severally acknowledged that ns sueh_BRECREIVE / piidigent ang__ASsistant  sceretury. they

signed and delivered the said(nitrument nnd caused the corporate seal of said corporation wo be affixed thereo,

pursuant to nuthority given by the Zsoprd of __Rirectors of snid corporiation, as their free and voluntary

act, and as the frec and voluniary act of seid corporation, for the uses nnd purposes therein set ferth,

GIVEN under my hand and__NOtacdal  seal this329 __ _____day of _ NOVEMBER, 989
a -"} P /-;) /

Q;ﬁ,w’lt,s" '(’ - (,//Lf"cl’l»% (S

a\n.hh\\-\“‘\\\\ws\b‘\ D . "/’ NOTARY PUBLIC

i “"OFFICIAL SuAL™ : o

§ Janst Chochru :

§ Notary Public, S1ata of llinnis

¥ My Commissior Expites SAKET

u\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘-\\\\ wawRERS Y o -

0¥E3356:




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL:CQRY ,

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
COUNTY oF ,..COOK .. ... ......0"

) U .THF UNDERSIGNED. titrsssssisecserssaarass, B Notary Publle in and for sald %olunty, in the State aforesald,
Pe Sagond Vioa
DO HEREBY CERTIZY THAT o 08 B Tolapaom o ... Prosident of the
AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGD

Ers A b s Esaasa g tas by PN LR LR L R N N N R T N T TR R N I I I A IR I S R I B IR R SO B

a . ASSs)
mdcla‘ira .1?9.5.8.'?.1. .‘:"}'.‘.'f 0 S S'l"'.at[:m. o0 Secrotary of snid Company, whe are personnlly known to me
to be the same perdons whose waw e are subseribed to the foregoing instrument as such ...... P_QP‘QJ_?.{L Tng. . ... .President,
"H

cerersn.. BSSISTANTEL ... So-letary, respeciively, appeared before mo Lhis dny in porson and acknowledged that they signed,

and
sealed and delivered the said instrumen? o thelr own free and voluntary net and aa the &%:md voluntary net of gaid Compnny,

818
as Trustee as nforesald, for the vses and porposes thereln set forth; and the said ......... T" N‘! cveo Sccretnry then and
there acknowledged that he, as custodian of lne ecrporate seu] of said Company, did amx the corpomle sen! of said Ccmnm:‘r
to said instrument as his own free and voluntiry a:t nnd ag the free and voluntary ? said Company, as Trustee ns aforesaj
for the uses and purposes therein set forth. 2 19

GIVEN under my hand and Notarlnl Sesl, thic'. i viveveanecdnyol oo, PP 98 5 TS £ DO

.
Y T R Dbl R R

‘\?olury Pubile

e

5 Obff(‘ AL r\’ AL

)
’-1
W Sowicn: g

L,

Hotary pugie s

! o

s Ky Commsiseion L;S;, of Hlinbig

)V\-\Nwm es G/)Z/')l?

My commission exXPIres - civv v neestatareneienairatna i rens

o .‘.-;. t.
65") US'G.;"Q")

“J




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGAL COPY,

EXHIBIT 'A’

PARCEL 1

THAT PART OF THAT PART OF LOT FOURTEEN (14) TN ASSESSOR'S DIVISIOM OF PARY OF
THE SOUTHNEST FRACTTIONAL QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIPF 41, NORTH, RANGE
14, EAST OF 7HE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SCUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF WEBER
HEIGHTS SUBUIYLISTON IN ROGERS PARK, A5 LAID OUT DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMEMCING
AT THE INTERS®ELTION OF SAID SOUTH LINE OF WEBER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION IN ROGERS
PARK, A8 LAID LUT _AND EASTERLY LINE OF RIDGE ROAD, THENCE SCUTHEASTERLY ALONG
SAID EASTERLY LIKEVOF RIDGE ROAD 5C FEET THENCE, EAST AND PARALLEL WITH SAID
SOUTH LINE OF WEBEP ULIGHTS SUBDIVISION IN ROGERS PARK, AS LALID OUT 150 FEET |
THENCE NORTHWESTERLY A8 PARALLEL WITH SAID EASTERLY LINE OF RIDGE ROAD 50 FEET
THENCE WEST ALONG SAIu SOUTH LINE OF WEBER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION IN ROGERS PARK

AS LAID OUT 150 PEET TO fH; PLACE OT BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,.

PERMANENT INDEX NO.: 11-30-248-004-0000
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 7537 Ncrth Ridge Blvd., Chicago, Illinoils 60645

ALSU

PARCEL 2

LOT 4 TN WEBER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION IN (OGRS PARK, A SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TUYNSNIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE TRHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING 10 I'HE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED
JULY 30, 1913 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 5236122, TN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

PERMANENT INDEX NO,: 11-30-308-003-0000
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 7539 North Ridge Blvd., Chisago, Illinois 50643




UNOFFICIAL COPY




